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1 Peshawar Peshawar 5119- IBB City Peshawar Alvina Basit               3,000,000 3,000,000           Female

2 Peshawar Charsadda 5119- IBB City Peshawar Pizza Bar               2,500,000 2,500,000           Male

3 Peshawar Charsadda 5119- IBB City Peshawar EcoChar Solutions               1,500,000 2,500,000           Male

4 Peshawar Peshawar 5119- IBB City Peshawar Med Matrix               2,500,000 2,500,000           Male

5 Peshawar Peshawar 5119- IBB City Peshawar Smart Helmet               3,000,000 3,000,000           Male

6 Peshawar Peshawar 5119- IBB City Peshawar Dragon Fruit Farming               2,000,000 2,000,000           Male

7 Peshawar Peshawar 5119- IBB City Peshawar SSY Fashion Boutique               2,500,000 2,500,000           Female

8 Malakand Lower dir 5119- IBB City Peshawar Taza Aquaria               2,400,000 2,400,000           Male

9 Peshawar Charsadda 5119- IBB City Peshawar cheena ice cream               2,300,000 2,300,000           Male

10 Peshawar Peshawar 5119- IBB City Peshawar Fazal Bagh Resturant               2,100,000 2,100,000           Male

11 Peshawar Peshawar 5119- IBB City Peshawar Peshawar Biofloc Fish               2,500,000 2,500,000           Male

12 Peshawar Peshawar 5119- IBB City Peshawar Palwasha Traders Disabled               2,500,000 2,500,000           Male

13 Peshawar Peshawar 5119- IBB City Peshawar Cousins Traders               2,800,000 2,800,000           Male

14 Peshawar Nowshera 5119- IBB City Peshawar BHW wholesaler Madaris               2,800,000 2,800,000           Male

15 Peshawar Peshawar 5119- IBB City Peshawar Amal enterprise               2,800,000 2,800,000           Male

16 Peshawar Peshawar 5119- IBB City Peshawar Peshawar Olivia Oil               3,000,000 3,000,000           Male

17 Kohat Kohat 5119- IBB City Peshawar New Master Technology               2,000,000 2,000,000           Male

18 Peshawar Peshawar 5119- IBB City Peshawar Al Sayyed Solar Solution               2,000,000 2,000,000           Male

19 Peshawar Peshawar 5119- IBB City Peshawar Top Lush               2,000,000 2,000,000           Male

20 Peshawar Charsadda 5119- IBB City Peshawar Little cattle dairy farm               2,000,000 2,000,000           Male

21 Peshawar Charsadda 5119- IBB City Peshawar Ahmad meternity Home and Health Care Center               2,000,000 2,000,000           Female

22 Peshawar Peshawar 5119- IBB City Peshawar AS & S Traders               3,000,000 3,000,000           Male

23 Mardan Swabi 5139-Mardan Cantt Al Madina FA Traders LLP Male

24 Bannu Bannu 5103-IBB Lakki Gate Bannu Al Mudassir veternary Clink 1,500,000              1,500,000           Male

25 DI Khan DI Khan 5129-IBB DI khan Javed General store & Canteen 2,800,000              2,800,000           Male

26 Hazara Abbottabad 5113- IBB Abbotabad Pamir fabricators 2,000,000              2,000,000           Male

27 Kohat Kohat 5138-IBB Kohat FB Match Trade maxis 3,000,000              3,000,000           Male

28 Malakand Malakand 5108- IBB Batkhela MANAL TRADER Madaris 2,500,000              2,500,000           Male

29 Malakand Lower Chitral 5137-Dewan Mkt Chitral M/s Qoqnoz 1,000,000              2,000,000           Male

30 Malakand Buner 5131-IBB Sowari Buner Shah poash shopping mall 1,000,000              1,000,000           Male

31 Malakand Swat 5132-IBB Mingora Square Smile Dental clinic 2,800,000              2,800,000           Male

32 Malakand Upper Dir 5126-IBB Upper Dir Mudasir Medicine Store 2,000,000              2,000,000           Male

33 Malakand Lower Dir 5132-IBB Mingora Square Go Mart Madaris 3,100,000              3,100,000           male

34 Malakand Buner 5131-IBB Sowari Buner Abdul aziz farm house 1,800,000              1,800,000           Male

35 Malakand Lower Chitral 5137-Dewan Mkt Chitral Anwaz paradise Hostel 3,000,000              3,000,000           Male

36 Malakand Swat 5132-IBB Mingora Square Bike World Disabled 1,800,000              1,800,000           Male

37 Malakand Swat 5132-IBB Mingora Square Youth Mobile Solutions 3,000,000              3,000,000           Male

38 Malakand Lower Dir 5105-IBB Timergarah Hadi topi and Handicraft's center 2,000,000              2,000,000           Female

39 Peshawar Peshawar 5119- IBB City Peshawar Grace Fabrics  Tailors 2,000,000              2,000,000           Male

40 Peshawar Peshawar 5119- IBB City Peshawar Crown packages 1,500,000              1,500,000           Male

41 Bannu Lakki Marwat 5173-IBB Lakki Marwat Brick Kiln industry 2,000,000              2,000,000           Male

42 Peshawar Nowshera 5119- IBB City Peshawar Brothers Traders & Grocery Shop 2,000,000              2,000,000           Male

43 Malakand Buner 5131-IBB Sowari Buner Fish and Chicken Farming 3,000,000              3,000,000           Male

44 Peshawar Nowshera 5119- IBB City Peshawar WM goat Sheep Farming 2,000,000              2,000,000           Female
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45 Peshawar Peshawar 5119- IBB City Peshawar Brace and Beauty 4,000,000              4,000,000           Male

46 Malakand Lower Dir 5105-IBB Timergarah Children Medical Pharmacy 2,000,000              2,000,000           Male

47 Kohat Kohat 5119- IBB City Peshawar Afridi Cargo Transportation 5,000,000              5,000,000           Male

48 Peshawar Peshawar 5119- IBB City Peshawar Khayal Raza Marble 4,500,000              4,500,000           Male

49 Peshawar khyber 5119- IBB City Peshawar Hashim Restaurant 4,500,000              4,500,000           Male

50 Peshawar Charsadda 5119- IBB City Peshawar Da Haq Awaz Drug rehabilitation Center 4,000,000              4,000,000           Male

51 Peshawar Nowshera 5119- IBB City Peshawar Muhib Calf Fattening Disabled 4,500,000              4,500,000           Male

52 Malakand Malakand 5108- IBB Batkhela Malakand electronics 3,000,000              3,000,000           Male

53 Kohat Kohat 5119- IBB City Peshawar Raheel Tyres 5,000,000              5,000,000           Male

54 Kohat Kurram 5119- IBB City Peshawar Sharif Ullah Spare Parts 5,000,000              5,000,000           Male

55 Peshawar Charsadda 5105-IBB Timergarah Nour Beauty Saloon 1,600,000              1,800,000           Female

56 Malakand Lower Dir 5105-IBB Timergarah Liaqat ali Electrician 1,500,000              1,500,000           Male

57 Hazara Haripur 5198-IBB Haripur Dental Care Clinic 2,000,000              2,000,000           Female

58 Hazara Haripur 5198-IBB Haripur Gujjar Citrus Solution 2,000,000              2,000,000           Male

60 Bannu Lakki Marwat 5127-IBB Sarai Naurang Waseem Super Store 2,000,000              2,000,000           Male

61 DI Khan Tank 5119- IBB City Peshawar New cloth Shop 2,000,000              2,000,000           Male

62 Kohat Kurram 5119- IBB City Peshawar M/s Hussain Spare Parts 5,000,000              5,000,000           Male

63 Peshawar Nowshera 5119- IBB City Peshawar Ali UPS and battery shop 4,000,000              4,000,000           Male

64 Peshawar Nowshera 5119- IBB City Peshawar Hussain Auto Spare Parts 4,000,000              4,000,000           Male

65 Peshawar Nowshera 5119- IBB City Peshawar Nigar Nursery Plant 4,000,000              4,000,000           Male

66 Malakand Swat 5132-IBB Mingora Square The Brand Bazar 4,000,000              4,000,000           Male

67 Mardan Mardan 5139-Mardan Cantt Danish Broiler 2,000,000              2,000,000           Male

68 Peshawar Peshawar 5119- IBB City Peshawar KP Dairy Farm 4,000,000              4,000,000           Male

69 Mardan Mardan 5182-Rashakai Mardan TOP-1 Refrigerator 3,500,000              3,500,000           Male

70 Mardan Mardan 5182-Rashakai Mardan STH Communication 3,000,000              3,000,000           Male

71 Peshawar Peshawar 5119- IBB City Peshawar Stemp1 3,000,000              3,000,000           Male

72 Bannu Bannu 5172- IBB Mall Road Pesh Afridi  Logistics 5,000,000              5,000,000           Male

73 Peshawar khyber 5119- IBB City Peshawar Haider Carpets Disabled 5,000,000              5,000,000           Male

74 Peshawar Nowshera 5119- IBB City Peshawar Super Cat Surf 3,500,000              3,500,000           Male

75 Malakand Buner 5131-IBB Sowari Buner Marble and barytes explore 2,000,000              2,000,000           Male

76 Mardan Mardan 5182-Rashakai Mardan Zis Gold Smith 3,000,000              3,000,000           Male

78 Peshawar Peshawar 5172- IBB Mall Road Pesh Naveed Mobiles 4,000,000              4,000,000           Male

79 Peshawar Peshawar 5132-IBB Mingora Square Nauman Traders Barikot 4,000,000              4,000,000           Male

80 Peshawar Peshawar 5119- IBB City Peshawar Peshawar prints 2,000,000              2,000,000           Male

81 Peshawar Mohmand 5172- IBB Mall Road Pesh Capstone Marketing 3,000,000              3,000,000           Male

82 Kohat Karak 5119- IBB City Peshawar Aslam Auto Parts Dealer 3,500,000              3,500,000           Male

83 Mardan Mardan 5182-Rashakai Mardan Anees Whole sale medicine 4,500,000              4,500,000           Male

84 Malakand Swat 5132-IBB Mingora Square Ideal Foreign Shoes 3,000,000              3,000,000           Male

85 Peshawar khyber 5119- IBB City Peshawar Shining Star Hotel 4,000,000              4,000,000           Male

86 Malakand Swat 5132-IBB Mingora Square Salman Super Store 3,000,000              3,000,000           Male

87 Hazara Abbottabad 5113- IBB Abbotabad Saqib Fast Food 2,000,000              2,000,000           Male

88 Malakand Malakand 5182-Rashakai Mardan Malakand 3 Hotel & Mart 3,400,000              3,400,000           Male

89 Kohat Kohat 5172- IBB Mall Road Pesh Adnan hardware & Electronics Dealer 3,500,000              3,500,000           Male

90 Mardan Mardan 5182-Rashakai Mardan Pukhtunkhwa Dairy & Organic Farms 2,000,000              2,000,000           Male

91 Malakand Shangla 5132-IBB Mingora Square Maktaba e Afzalia Madaris 3,000,000              3,000,000           Male

92 Malakand Shangla 5132-IBB Mingora Square Ayan General store 3,000,000              3,000,000           Male

93 Mardan Swabi 5182-Rashakai Mardan Silage Chopper work 3,800,000              3,800,000           Male

94 Peshawar Nowshera 5119- IBB City Peshawar Bilal Motorcycle Spare Parts 4,000,000              4,000,000           Male



95 Bannu North waziristan 5119- IBB City Peshawar Dawar Dairy Farm 3,000,000              3,000,000           Male

96 Bannu Bannu 5103-IBB Lakki Gate Bannu Zahid Ullah Refrigeration 3,500,000              3,500,000           Male

97 Malakand Malakand 5132-IBB Mingora Square Paradise Corporation 3,000,000              3,000,000           Male

98 Hazara Abbottabad 5113- IBB Abbotabad The Nuts and dairy 1,500,000              1,500,000           Female

99 Malakand Swat 5132-IBB Mingora Square New Ideal shoes 2,000,000              2,000,000           Male

100 Malakand Shangla 5132-IBB Mingora Square Spin ghar shoes palace 2,000,000              2,000,000           Male

101 Bannu Bannu 5119- IBB City Peshawar Hamza Hardware 3,200,000              3,200,000           Male

102 Malakand Bajaur 5182-Rashakai Mardan MR Cutz 1,500,000              1,500,000           Male

103 Hazara Abbottabad 5119- IBB City Peshawar Rabia Foods 2,000,000              2,000,000           Female

104 Kohat Kohat 5138-IBB Kohat Canadian Mobile Center 3,000,000              3,000,000           Male

105 Hazara Haripur 5119- IBB City Peshawar waqas tyres and auto parts 3,500,000              3,500,000           Male

106 Peshawar Khyber 5119- IBB City Peshawar 
Haji Muhammad and tariq solar and battery 

works
3,000,000              3,000,000           Male

107 Kohat Kohat 5138-IBB Kohat Altaqwa battery center 3,000,000              3,000,000           Male

108 Malakand Swat 5132-IBB Mingora Square Fawad General Store 2,500,000              2,500,000           Male

109 Malakand Swat 5132-IBB Mingora Square amir zeb cloth house 3,000,000              3,000,000           Male

110 Malakand Swat 5132-IBB Mingora Square Shah Corporation 3,200,000              3,200,000           Male

111 Malakand Swat 5132-IBB Mingora Square hamza boot house 2,500,000              2,500,000           Male

112 Malakand Swat 5132-IBB Mingora Square Zeb corporation Disabled 2,500,000              2,500,000           Male

113 Malakand Swat 5132-IBB Mingora Square Insaf medical store 2,800,000              2,800,000           Male

114 DI Khan DI Khan 5129-IBB DI khan Health Ways Distribution 2,500,000              2,500,000           Male

115 Peshawar Peshawar 5119- IBB City Peshawar Muhammad Shafiq Khan and Sons 3,000,000              3,000,000           Male

116 Kohat Kurram 5119- IBB City Peshawar Abid Oil Carriage 4,200,000              4,200,000           Male

117 DI Khan DI Khan 5129-IBB DI khan KUNDI TRADERS 2,500,000              2,500,000           Male

118 Malakand Shangla 5132-IBB Mingora Square Sher Alam Mobile Zone 3,000,000              3,000,000           Male

119 Peshawar Nowshera 5119- IBB City Peshawar Zeshan Moter cycle Showroom 4,000,000              4,000,000           Male

120 Mardan Mardan 5182-Rashakai Mardan israr rice trading 3,000,000              3,000,000           Male

121 Malakand Swat 5132-IBB Mingora Square Hina Shoping Centre 2,800,000              2,800,000           Female

122 Malakand Swat 5132-IBB Mingora Square Mukhtiar Dairy Farm 3,500,000              3,500,000           Male

123 Mardan Mardan 5119- IBB City Peshawar Usman Motercycle Traders 3,800,000              3,800,000           Male

124 Kohat Karak 5119- IBB City Peshawar Zahid Solar Instalation 3,600,000              3,600,000           Male

125 Malakand Upper Dir 5105-IBB Timergarah Aromatic Breez ( A laundry Business) 1,500,000              1,500,000           Male

126 Kohat Kurram 5172- IBB Mall Road Pesh Inayat Shawls Collection 1,800,000              1,800,000           Female

127 Peshawar Khyber 5119- IBB City Peshawar Bilal Medicos 3,000,000              3,000,000           Male

128 Peshawar Peshawar 5172- IBB Mall Road Pesh Awami Mobile Center 3,200,000              3,200,000           Male

129 Peshawar Khyber 5119- IBB City Peshawar New Shenwari Mobile Center 3,500,000              3,500,000           Male

130 Peshawar Khyber 5119- IBB City Peshawar Sohail General Store 2,500,000              2,500,000           Male

131 Bannu Bannu 5172- IBB Mall Road Pesh New Frontier Goods Transport Services 3,500,000              3,500,000           Male

132 Malakand Lower Chitral 5214-IBB Booni chitral AL Rahim Cable Network Services 2,000,000              2,000,000           Male

133 Malakand Shangla 5132-IBB Mingora Square Izhar Cloth and Shoes House 3,200,000              3,200,000           Male

134 Malakand Swat 5132-IBB Mingora Square Ishtiaq Cloth House 3,000,000              3,000,000           Male

135 DI Khan DI Khan 5129-IBB DI khan azizia gosht polao 1,800,000              1,800,000           Female

136 DI Khan DI Khan 5129-IBB DI khan Ali khan agriculture services 2,000,000              2,000,000           Male

137 DI Khan DI Khan 5129-IBB DI khan hybrid fitness gym Madaris 2,000,000              2,000,000           Male

138 DI Khan DI Khan 5129-IBB DI khan Bata Brand Shoes 2,000,000              2,000,000           Male

140 DI Khan DI Khan 5129-IBB DI khan Sitara Educational Research Centre Disabled 1,500,000              1,500,000           Male

141 DI Khan DI Khan 5129-IBB DI khan dare arqam school 3,000,000              3,000,000           Male

142 Mardan Mardan 5182-Rashakai Mardan Stock & Building Material 2,000,000              2,000,000           Male



143 Peshawar Nowshera 5182-Rashakai Mardan Al marjan power rental tools 3,000,000              3,000,000           Male

144 Mardan Mardan 5182-Rashakai Mardan Ajmal Enterprises 3,200,000              3,200,000           Male

145 DI Khan DI Khan 5129-IBB DI khan Pace Telecom and Broad casting 3,000,000              3,000,000           Male

146 Malakand Swat 5132-IBB Mingora Square Fazal Ullah mobile zone 2,800,000              2,800,000           Male

147 Peshawar Peshawar 5119- IBB City Peshawar Khan Electronic store 1,000,000           Male

148 Kohat Kohat 5172- IBB Mall Road Pesh Rehman Solar Energy 3,200,000              3,200,000           Male

149 DI Khan DI Khan 5129-IBB DI khan Darya Trader 2,000,000              2,000,000           Male

150 Bannu Bannu 5103-IBB Lakki Gate Bannu Wasim Dry Fruits 2,000,000              2,000,000           Male

151 Bannu Bannu 5103-IBB Lakki Gate Bannu ishfaq whole sale dealer and general store 2,000,000              2,000,000           Male

152 Mardan Mardan 5182-Rashakai Mardan Mashrib Dairy Farms Madaris 3,800,000              3,800,000           Male

154 DI Khan DI Khan 5129-IBB DI khan shoaib Trader Ghala commision agent 1,500,000              1,500,000           Male

155 Malakand Malakand 5139-Mardan Cantt Shalman Traders 3,200,000              3,200,000           Male

156 Hazara Abbottabad 5172- IBB Mall Road Pesh Pita Shawarma Bread 1,800,000              1,800,000           Male

157 Bannu Bannu 5103-IBB Lakki Gate Bannu
New ahmad Medicine Company and Wholesale 

Dealer
2,000,000              2,000,000           Male

158 Bannu Bannu 5103-IBB Lakki Gate Bannu sitara crockery and tent service 2,000,000              2,000,000           Male

159 Mardan Mardan 5139-Mardan Cantt Bilal & Co. 2,000,000              2,000,000           Male

160 Mardan Mardan 5139-Mardan Cantt Sohail and Co Spare parts dealer 2,000,000              2,000,000           Male

161 Malakand Malakand 5182-Rashakai Mardan Farman Ali Goat Farming 1,800,000              1,800,000           Male

163 DI Khan DI Khan 5129-IBB DI khan Aadi Solutions Private Limited 2,000,000              2,000,000           Female

164 DI Khan Tank 5129-IBB DI khan Chief Cloth house 2,000,000              2,000,000           Male

165 Kohat Hangu 5172- IBB Mall Road Pesh Kaka khel cloth House 2,000,000              2,000,000           Male

166 Peshawar Peshawar 5119- IBB City Peshawar Hidayat A Hardware and Electronics Shop 3,800,000              3,800,000           Male

167 Mardan Mardan 5119- IBB City Peshawar Babar auto spare part 3,600,000              3,600,000           Male

168 Mardan Mardan 5119- IBB City Peshawar Mardan Nursery Farm 4,000,000              4,000,000           Male

169 Mardan Mardan 5119- IBB City Peshawar Naveed Traders 3,800,000              3,800,000           Male

170 Mardan Mardan 5119- IBB City Peshawar Sohail Iron Works 4,000,000              4,000,000           Male

171 Mardan Mardan 5182-Rashakai Mardan Block & Concrete Company 1,800,000              1,800,000           Male

172 Mardan Swabi 5182-Rashakai Mardan Modern Concrete works 1,800,000              1,800,000           Male

173 Hazara Abbottabad 5172- IBB Mall Road Pesh Azam Khan Tourist Services Provider 3,800,000              3,800,000           Male

174 Kohat Hangu 5138-IBB Kohat Kamran Shoes 2,000,000              2,000,000           Male

175 Mardan Mardan 5182-Rashakai Mardan SABAHAT Ullah DAIRY FARM 2,000,000              2,000,000           Male

176 Peshawar Charsadda 5119- IBB City Peshawar Zahoor Dairy Farm 2,000,000              2,000,000           Male

177 Mardan Mardan 5182-Rashakai Mardan 7 star agro fertilizer 2,000,000              2,000,000           Male

178 Malakand Upper Chitral 5137-Dewan Mkt Chitral Friends Block Factory 2,000,000              2,000,000           Male

179 Malakand Upper Chitral 5137-Dewan Mkt Chitral faraz textile jacket and shoes 2,000,000              2,000,000           Male

181 Malakand Bajaur 5119- IBB City Peshawar Grow Maxx Hair Transplant 1,500,000              1,500,000           Male

183 Peshawar Peshawar 5119- IBB City Peshawar Subhan Traders 1,800,000 1,800,000           Male

184 Bannu Lakki Marwat 5173-IBB Lakki Marwat Safwan Dairy Farm 1,500,000 1,500,000           Male

185 Malakand Shangla 5132-IBB Mingora Square Pukhtoon Craftique 1,500,000 1,500,000           Female

187 Malakand Buner 5131-IBB Sowari Buner Boxy Fitness Gym 1,600,000              1,600,000           Male

189 Malakand Buner 5131-IBB Sowari Buner Amin steel corporation 1,800,000              1,800,000           Male

190 Malakand Shangla 5132-IBB Mingora Square Moon Pharmacy 1,800,000              1,800,000           Male

191 Malakand Shangla 5132-IBB Mingora Square Hafeez karyana store 1,800,000              1,800,000           Male

192 Malakand Swat 5132-IBB Mingora Square Madina cut piece centre 1,800,000              1,800,000           Male

193 Malakand Swat 5132-IBB Mingora Square AL-SHAUKAT MOBILE ZONE & REPAIRING LAB 1,600,000              1,600,000           Male

194 Kohat Hangu 5119- IBB City Peshawar Khan Traders 1,800,000              1,800,000           Male

195 Bannu North Waziristan 5119- IBB City Peshawar Ishfaq Transportation 3,500,000              3,500,000           Male



196 DI Khan DI Khan 5129-IBB DI khan Gullu Cloth House 1,800,000              1,800,000           Male

197 Malakand Buner 5131-IBB Sowari Buner Faris Shoes 1,000,000              1,000,000           Male

198 Kohat Karak 5049-IBB Karak staylo fabric Mall LLP 2,000,000              2,000,000           Male

199 Peshawar Peshawar 5119- IBB City Peshawar New Calculator and mobile House 1,600,000              1,600,000           Male

200 Malakand Swat 5132-IBB Mingora Square Maaz fitness body building gym 1,800,000              1,800,000           Male

201 Malakand Swat 5132-IBB Mingora Square Madina chai & Ghur marchant 2,000,000              2,000,000           Male

202 Hazara Abbottabad 5113- IBB Abbotabad Art and Craft hub 1,500,000              1,500,000           Female

203 Peshawar Peshawar 5119- IBB City Peshawar khalid Trader 2,500,000              2,500,000           Male

204 Malakand Buner 5131-IBB Sowari Buner Tech flake technologies 1,500,000              1,500,000           Male

205 Peshawar Charsadda 5119- IBB City Peshawar Jwandoon Dairy Farm 3,600,000              3,600,000           Male

206 Malakand upper Dir 5126-IBB Upper Dir M khan Trader's 2,000,000              2,000,000           Male

207 Peshawar Peshawar 5119- IBB City Peshawar Lutfs Cash and Carry 2,000,000              2,000,000           Male

208 Hazara Mansehra 5119- IBB City Peshawar Asfandyar Tyres and Auto Parts dealer 2,800,000              2,800,000           Male

209 Malakand Lower dir 5222-IBB Timergara sunnyk Fashion and Beauty Trend Zone 2,000,000              2,000,000           Female

210 Bannu Bannu 5103-IBB Lakki Gate Bannu Apiculture 1,800,000              1,800,000           Male

211 Bannu Bannu 5103-IBB Lakki Gate Bannu Wahab Crockery 1,500,000              1,500,000           Male

212 Peshawar Peshawar 5119- IBB City Peshawar Nexora Technologies 2,500,000              2,500,000           Male

213 Bannu Lakki Marwat 5119- IBB City Peshawar Nourish Mineral water 1,500,000              1,500,000           Male

214 Peshawar Peshawar 5119- IBB City Peshawar MK Trader 2,000,000              2,000,000           Male

215 Peshawar Charsadda 5119- IBB City Peshawar Khan Jaggery 2,000,000              2,000,000           Male

216 Malakand Upper dir 5126-IBB Upper Dir SAS Dry Fruits 1,500,000              1,500,000           Male

217 Malakand Buner 5131-IBB Sowari Buner Mines And Minerals 2,000,000              2,000,000           Male

218 Kohat Karak 5049-IBB Karak AY SHIFA MEDICAL CENTER LLP 2,000,000              2,000,000           Male

219 Kohat Hangu 5119- IBB City Peshawar Insaf Furniture House 1,400,000              1,400,000           Male

221 Malakand Upper Dir 5126-IBB Upper Dir Asghar Ali Traders 1,500,000              1,500,000           Male

222 Hazara Abbottabad 5113- IBB Abbotabad Kashaf Hotel and Restaurant 2,000,000           Male

223 Malakand Lower Dir 5222-IBB Timergara Moo Meadows Dairy Pvt Limited 2,000,000              2,000,000           Female

225 DI Khan DI Khan 5129-IBB DI khan Awan Traders 1,500,000              1,500,000           Male

226 Hazara Abbottabad 5113- IBB Abbotabad hazara Honey 1,800,000              1,800,000           Male

227 Mardan Swabi 5182-Rashakai Mardan Kitchencraft.Pk 2,500,000              2,500,000           Male

228 Mardan Swabi 5182-Rashakai Mardan Diwar.Pk 2,600,000              2,600,000           Male

229 Kohat Orakzai 5119- IBB City Peshawar Auto Land 1,800,000              1,800,000           Male

230 Mardan Swabi 5182-Rashakai Mardan Musafar Tourist Swabi 2,000,000              2,000,000           Male

231 Mardan Swabi 5182-Rashakai Mardan Trovex 2,000,000              2,000,000           Male

232 Bannu Bannu 5103-IBB Lakki Gate Bannu suleman kaj pico machines trader 1,000,000              1,000,000           Male

233 Malakand Swat 5132-IBB Mingora Square NEW KHARERAI COSMETICS 1,500,000              1,500,000           Male

234 Kohat Orakzai 5119- IBB City Peshawar Janan Super Store 1,500,000              1,500,000           Male

235 Malakand Lower dir 5222-IBB Timergara Al Haq Pol Gas Agency 2,800,000              2,800,000           Male

236 DI Khan DI Khan 5129-IBB DI khan Noor Boutique 2,000,000              2,000,000           Female

238 Kohat Hangu 5119- IBB City Peshawar Maktba Sadiqia 2,400,000              2,400,000           Male

239 DI Khan DI Khan 5129-IBB DI khan Baddozai Electronics 1,500,000              1,500,000           Male

240 Malakand Lower dir 5222-IBB Timergara taana baana kids shop 1,500,000              1,500,000           Male

241 Peshawar Peshawar 5119- IBB City Peshawar ishfaq mobile Center 2,000,000              2,000,000           Male

242 Malakand Buner 5131-IBB Sowari Buner A and S Food Products Madaris 1,000,000              1,000,000           Male

243 Mardan Mardan 5182-Rashakai Mardan OZK drinking Water 1,500,000              1,500,000           Male

245 Malakand Lower Dir 5222-IBB Timergara Muhammad Suliman Dairy Farm 1,200,000           Male

246 Peshawar Peshawar 5119- IBB City Peshawar Shoukat Cow Farm 2,000,000              2,000,000           Male

247 Peshawar Peshawar 5119- IBB City Peshawar Zeb Restaurant 1,800,000              1,800,000           Male



248 Hazara Haripur 5198-IBB Haripur Waqas Steel Works 1,000,000              1,000,000           Male

249 DI Khan DI Khan 5129-IBB DI khan Umar Dairy Form Madaris 1,500,000              1,500,000           Male

250 Peshawar Charsadda 5119- IBB City Peshawar Embroidery Craft Co Madaris 3,500,000              3,500,000           Male

251 Kohat Orakzai 5119- IBB City Peshawar Muhammad Alim Canteen and general store 1,800,000              1,800,000           Male

252 Peshawar Peshawar 5119- IBB City Peshawar SJ Enterprise 2,000,000              2,000,000           Female

253 Malakand Lower Dir 5119- IBB City Peshawar Khan Shoes Palace & Co 2,000,000              2,000,000           Male

254 Peshawar Peshawar 5119- IBB City Peshawar Pak Bamboo Decoration Centre Madaris 1,600,000              1,600,000           Male

255 Malakand Swat 5132-IBB Mingora Square NOOR ULLAH MOBILE SOFT WARE & HARD WARE 1,600,000              1,600,000           Male

256 Malakand Lower Dir 5149-IBB Chakdara Sehat Medical Centre 2,000,000              2,000,000           Male

258 Malakand Lower Dir 5222-IBB Timergara SAYF Brothers 2,000,000              2,000,000           Male

259 Malakand Buner 5131-IBB Sowari Buner Nayab Dairy Farms 2,000,000              2,000,000           Male

260 Malakand Lower Dir 5222-IBB Timergara Doha Cement and tiles bond factory 2,000,000              2,000,000           Male

261 Peshawar Charsadda 5119- IBB City Peshawar ZA Concrete Factory 1,600,000              1,600,000           Male

262 Malakand Lower Dir 5222-IBB Timergara Rehman Cement 2,000,000              2,000,000           Male

263 Peshawar Peshawar 5119- IBB City Peshawar Kashif Fast Food 1,000,000           Male

265 Bannu Bannu 5103-IBB Lakki Gate Bannu Saqib Dairy Farm 1,100,000           Male

266 Malakand Lower Dir 5222-IBB Timergara MTA Block Factory and Construction Materials 1,600,000              1,600,000           Male

267 Malakand Lower Dir 5222-IBB Timergara Zahoor trader 1,800,000              1,800,000          Male

268 Peshawar Charsadda 5078-IBB Umerzai Sufidar Timber Traders 1,500,000              1,500,000           Male

269 Kohat Orakzai 5119- IBB City Peshawar Orakzai Jewellers 1,800,000           Male

270 Hazara Abbottabad 5119- IBB City Peshawar Zeeshan Dairies 1,200,000              1,200,000           Male

271 Hazara Mansehra 5113- IBB Abbotabad Charcoal Restaurant 2,000,000           Male

272 Peshawar Nowshera 5104- IBB Nowshera AJ DAIRY FARM 1,200,000              1,200,000           Male

273 Hazara Abbottabad 5113- IBB Abbotabad Unique Stationary 1,200,000              1,200,000           Male

274 Hazara Batagram 5130-IBB Battagram Bonjour cool drinks agency battagram 1,200,000           Male

276 Peshawar Charsadda 5078-IBB Umerzai Starwave energy 2,000,000           Male

277 Malakand Swat 5132-IBB Mingora Square Kaka Shoes 1,600,000              1,600,000           Male

280 Bannu Lakki Marwat 5173-IBB Lakki Marwat Naurang Shoes Madaris 1,800,000              1,800,000           Male

281 DI Khan DI Khan 5129-IBB DI khan Hira Boutique 1,200,000              1,200,000           Male

282 Hazara Haripur 5198-IBB Haripur Danish grain processing 2,000,000              2,000,000           Male

283 Hazara Abbottabad 5113- IBB Abbotabad The learning hub international public school 2,000,000           Female

284 Peshawar Charsadda 5078-IBB Umerzai Filbert herbal store 2,000,000              2,000,000           Male

285 Hazara Haripur 5198-IBB Haripur Malik dairy farm 2,000,000              2,000,000           

286 Hazara Mansehra 5117- IBB Mansehra The village school 2,000,000              2,000,000           

287 Mardan Swabi 5007-IBB Mardan chamber house Cloth and ladies tailoring 1,000,000           

288 Hazara Haripur 5198-IBB Haripur Ehsan doors and electric store 2,000,000              2,000,000           Male

289 Kohat Karak 5049-IBB Karak Lamarche Disabled 2,000,000              2,000,000           Male

290 Hazara Batagram 5134-IBB Battagram Adnan shah general store 1,200,000           Male

291 Peshawar Charsadda 5078-IBB Umerzai Jan traders 1,000,000              1,000,000           Male

292 Mardan Swabi 5007-IBB Mardan chamber house Sawar medical center 2,000,000              2,000,000           Female

293 Mardan Swabi 5007-IBB Mardan chamber house Muhammad siddique mobile shop 1,000,000              1,000,000           Male

294 Mardan Swabi 5118- IBB Swabi Smart milk farming 1,000,000           Male

296 Peshawar Charsadda 5078-IBB Umerzai Dhakki mega mart 1,500,000              1,500,000           Male

297 Kohat Hangu 5119- IBB City Peshawar National Paint Store 1,500,000           Male

299 Hazara Batagram 5134-IBB Battagram Sana super store 1,500,000           Male

300 Hazara Haripur 5198-IBB Haripur Ibrahim Marbles 2,000,000              2,000,000           Male

301 Hazara Batagram 5134-IBB Battagram Noor khan mobile shop 1,000,000           Male

303 Hazara Mansehra 5117- IBB Mansehra Faizan plastic factory Madaris 2,000,000           



304 Hazara Abbottabad 5113- IBB Abbotabad Popular wood supplier 1,500,000           Male

305 Bannu Lakki Marwat 5173-IBB Lakki Marwat Rangrez Male

306 Mardan Swabi 5118- IBB Swabi Khyber color lab and mobile zone Disabled 1,000,000           Male

307 Malakand Bajaur 5163-IBB khar bajaur Zohaib decoration centre 1,500,000              1,500,000           

308 Malakand Bajaur 5163-IBB khar bajaur Bostan traders 1,800,000           Male

309 Kohat Karak 5049-IBB Karak Biosafe lab services 2,000,000           Male

310 Mardan Swabi 5007-IBB Mardan chamber house Gadoon iron store & welding works 2,000,000           Male

311 Malakand Upper dir 5126-IBB Upper Dir UTK cloth house 1,500,000           Male

312 Malakand Bajaur 5163-IBB khar bajaur Siasat gul shopping mall 1,500,000           

314 Kohat Karak 5049-IBB Karak Kamran mobile zone 1,500,000           Male

315 Malakand Upper dir 5126-IBB Upper Dir Crystal block factory 2,000,000           Male

316 Malakand Bajaur 5163-IBB khar bajaur Utman Khel Model School 3,000,000              3,000,000           Female

318 Bannu North Waziristan 5119- IBB City Peshawar Antidote Medicose 1,500,000              1,500,000           Male

319 Malakand Upper dir 5126-IBB Upper Dir Dir food corner & delivery service 1,500,000           Male

320 Malakand Bajaur 5163-IBB khar bajaur Faizan enterprises 2,000,000           Male

321 Malakand Lower dir 5222-IBB Timergara Hameed old parts dealer 1,500,000           Male

322 Hazara Haripur 5198-IBB Haripur ZAO Enterpricese LLP 2,000,000           Male

323 Peshawar Peshawar 5013-IBB Saddar Road Peshawar Hamza Furniture House 2,000,000           Male

324 Hazara Haripur 5198-IBB Haripur Friends five star foam agency 1,600,000           Male

325 Mardan Mardan 5007-IBB Mardan chamber house eshifa lab Minority 2,000,000           Male

326 Mardan Mardan 5007-IBB Mardan chamber house AJ beauty saloon Minority 1,500,000           Female

327 Mardan Mardan 5007-IBB Mardan chamber house Christian international tech store Minority 2,000,000           Male

328 Malakand Bajaur 5163-IBB khar bajaur Adnan mobiles 2,000,000           Male

329 Bannu Lakki Marwat 5173-IBB Lakki Marwat Usman Mart 1,500,000           Male

330 Bannu Lakki Marwat 5173-IBB Lakki Marwat Zalmi cosmetics house 1,200,000           

331 Mardan Swabi 5118- IBB Swabi Sanan sweet shop 1,000,000           Male

332 DI Khan South waziristan 5119- IBB City Peshawar Mughal iron store Disabled 4,000,000           Male

333 Hazara Batagram 5134-IBB Battagram Waqar shah general store 1,000,000           Male

334 Mardan Swabi 5118- IBB Swabi Laozona events and weddings 2,000,000           Male

335 Hazara Haripur 5198-IBB Haripur Habib Ullah Dairy farm 2,500,000           Male

336 Hazara Mansehra 5117- IBB Mansehra Allama Iqbal cottage 2,500,000           

337 Peshawar Nowshera 5007-IBB Mardan chamber house MSM Mobile 1,800,000           Male

338 Peshawar Peshawar 5013-IBB Saddar Road Peshawar Musa Fast food Minority 2,000,000           

339 Kohat Hangu 5119- IBB City Peshawar Naveed sanitary and electric works Disabled 1,500,000           

340 Bannu Lakki Marwat 5173-IBB Lakki Marwat Sana steel works 1,500,000           

341 Malakand Buner 5131-IBB Sowari Buner Sardar digital x ray 1,500,000           

342 Bannu Lakki Marwat 5173-IBB Lakki Marwat Dental clinic 1,500,000           

343 Malakand Upper dir 5126-IBB Upper Dir Royal corporation 1,800,000           

344 Hazara Mansehra 5117- IBB Mansehra Jehangir boot house 1,500,000           

345 Mardan Swabi 5118- IBB Swabi Madina Endineering works 1,500,000           Male

346 Peshawar Charsadda 5078-IBB Umerzai Expert Dental Clinic 1,500,000           Male

741,400,000         650,000,000                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   


